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RUSHFORD-PETERSON 

SCHOOL DISTRICT #239 

 
 

Rushford-Peterson Schools 
1000 Pine Meadows Lane 

PO Box 627 
Rushford, MN 55971 
Phone: 507-864-7785 
www.r-pschools.com  

 

 

Dr. Ben Bernard Superintendent benbernard@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 1001 

Tracy Tweeten-Lind, Ed.S. Director of Special Education ttweeten-lind@hved.org 507-459-0576 

Angie Uhlendorf Special Education Coordinator auhlendorf@hved.org  507-459-8216 

Haylee Cadena Behavior Specialist hcadena@hved.org 507-905-0306 

 

High School/ Middle School 
Jake Timm MS/HS Principal jaketimm@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 1006 

Holly Ekern Administrative Assistant hollyekern@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 1008 

Jenny Helgemoe Counselor jennyhelgemoe@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 1010 

Kelly Smith Social Worker kellysmith@r-pschools.com 507-864-7786 Ex. 1009 

Nina Torkelson Special Education Teacher ninatorkelson@r-pschools.com 507-864-7786 Ex. 1117 

Brenda Bergan Special Education Teacher brendabergan@r-pschools.com 507-864-7786 Ex. 3004 

Kendra Vix Special Education Teacher kendravix@r-pschools.com 507-864-7786 Ex. 3004 

Darrin Hegland Special Education Teacher darrinhegland@r-pschools.com 507-864-7786 Ex. 3019 

 
Elementary 

Angela Shepard PreK-5 Principal angelashepard@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 1005 

Sarah Meyer Administrative Assistant sarahmeyer@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 1007 

Tracy Agrimson Special Education Teacher & ECSE tracyagrimson@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 2008 

Amber Meisch Special Education Teacher ambermeisch@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 2017 

Aspen Blom Special Education Teacher aspenblom@r-pschools.com 507-864-7785 Ex. 2032 

Kendra Vix Special Education Teacher kendravix@r-pschools.com 507-864-7786 Ex. 3004 
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